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1 Steven Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum
2 Tracy King Wever IA PFF Perks Flitterbug No

3 Sara Walter Palo IA FIRST DOWN IRIS No 3200

4 Alyssa Blaser Bellevue IA Silky Firewater No Yes

5 Jaclyn Corcoran Earlville IL Barfly Brown Yes

6 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Trust Me I Got This No 11130

7 Brian Jensen Dunnell MN Frenchgirlonfirewater No

8 Doug Fradenburgh Mankato MN Bugs Commander No

9 Conny Winkers Woodman WI DHR Livin Legend Yes

10 Randee Prindle Gilman city MO Emma Gonna Fly No

11 Riley Tillet Davis IL Do Bees Doc No

12 Betty Ann Davis Albia IA Dancin For Chex No

13 Amanda Palzkill Blue Mounds WI One Slick Ruby No

14 Kaylee Krekel Carthage IL KK Cool Guys Win No

15 Brittany Snow Lineville IA M.E.S. Bo Baron Bonanza No

16 Valerie Watson BELLEVUE IA TTT Oopsadaisy No

17 Sydney Oberfoell Cedar Rapids IA Current Topic No

18 McKenna Wigg Baxter IA Kat No

19 Danae Diedrich Charlotte IA Earl No

20 Carol Snider Corydon IA Okie Dude 2000 No

21 Becky Krause Mason City IA Jokers A Hotshot No

22 Alison Ragatz Cassville WI Playboy Yes

23 Kelly Green Vinton IA Dash To Pay Window No

24 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Ask My Advice No 538

25 JoAnna Haug Corydon IA Kegan No

26 Katie Anderson West Branch IA LR Frenchie Playgirl No 18092

27 Darci Ewing Bloomfield IA Ms. Sunfrost No

28 Shannon Ward Taintor IA Mega Money No

29 Jennifer Beck DELMAR IA Okie Dokey Iris No 11209

30 Sabrina Miller Springville IA Dashin a firewater Yes

31 John McPhail Lisbon IA Wimpy Six Suns No

32 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Bold Iris Moonfire No 11130

33 Chris Kleidon NORTH BRANCH MN CK Shellys Sierra No

34 Sareena Madden Boone IA Lucks Iris Legacy No

35 Diana Brown Promise City IA Leo's Tuck N Run No

36 Jesseca Zaruba Coggon IA Bug Em For Money No

37 Jessica Viner Central City IA DC Cinnamon Smoke No

38 Aubrey Chapman Oconomowoc WI SRStylish Frenchgirl No

39 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire No

40 Amy Shireman East Dubuque IL Feathers a flying No

***PRIME PERFORMANCE NUTRITION FRIDAY***
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41 Caitlyn Clair Carlisle IA BB Bingo Taquita No

42 Jordan Van Hamme Belle Plaine IA My Blue Hot Shot No

43 Rachel Oppenheimer Fort Madison IA JD Fire Up The Jet No

44 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious No 14097

45 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan Bar Rocket No

46 Traci Fassbender Dodgeville WI Pie in the Socks No

47 Becky Koch olin IA Kitty No

48 Duane Diedrich Charlotte IA Six Sharp Streakin No

49 Karen Payne ANAMOSA IA The Love Bug
50 craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Salty Fuel No

51 Riley Schmitt Holland IA Snorts Pepto No

52 Robbie Reszczynski Elkhorn WI HF Stickin The Queen No

53 Chloe Wright Swisher IA Kenya Hear Me Now No

54 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA French Intimadator Yes

55 Karen Kester West Point IA Coulda Foaled Me No

56 Jennifer Slabaugh Houston MN Robin Nose Hollywood No 10090

57 Kate Ries Sutherland IA Simon No 18102

58 Chelsea McEvoy Walker IA Frenchman SillyTilly No

59 Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie No

60 Denise Storm Chariton IA Mr. Studly Streak No

61 Jessica Conklin Independence IA Eye Cee Passum No 8078

62 Payton Erritt Callender IA Sassy Trouble No

63 Verlin Potts Boone IA Pay Hot Shot No

64 Roxane Kohlhof Runnells IA Mac Hammer No

65 Tami Gorton Rowley IA Gallo del Chex No 12092

66 Tianne Bollant Highland WI Hondo No

67 Kristi Roseland Gilman IA Iris Rose Petal No

68 Lisa Caraway Cedar Rapids IA Runnin A Hot Pepper No

69 Amanda Corcoran waterloo IA RR Driftn Jo Zan No

70 Patty McDonah Trempealeau WI SH Doctor Nick Bar No

71 Karlie Proesch Clarence IA Flitter Dry No

72 Megan Boyd Rockford IA On the red honor No

73 Hillary Lynch Bernard IA Streakin Six Sioux No unknown

74 Tara Kane Garrison IA Iris Spinner No

75 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Dr Nick Bars Treasure No 538

76 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches No 11255

77 Shawnee Murphy Melrose IA Three Bugs Moon Bar No

78 Gay Ellen Vick Vinton IA L.O.Wilson No

79 Jesi Fetters Moravia IA TJ Roan Boy No

80 Tacie Overturf Boone IA Morgans Scootin Bub No
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81 Stephanie Kleidon NORTH BRANCH MN Guinness Black No yes

82 Katelynn Shields Knoxville IA Rc Blazing red hot No

83 John McPhail Lisbon IA Cut and Burn No

84 Steven Baas Maquoketa IA EMMYISABIGREDHOTROD
85 Amelia Hetfield MADISON WI Mo Max Millionaire No

86 Tamber Babler Dakota IL Mr Giga Jac No

87 Carlie Schmitz Bellevue IA Trent San Peppy No yes

88 Heather Fehr Garrison IA Colorado Jet Traffic No

89 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Shieks Fancy Time No

90 Matt Koch olin IA Iris flyin bugs No

91 Alyssa Blaser Bellevue IA Beboppin tough No Yes

92 Maree Johnson Oskaloosa IA Haidas Rey Dual No 16053

93 Randee Prindle Gilman city MO Cats Docnclabber No

94 Erin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks No 15190

95 Sarah Brown Peterson MN Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara Yes

96 Sara Walter Palo IA POCOS REVENGE No 3200

97 Heather Oppenheimer-Smith Farmington IA PC Firewater Quest No

98 Caleb Moody Mount Auburn IA RCK Mustang Sally No

99 Trinity Long Maquoketa IA Annibell No

100 Kacie Flaig Albia IA Too Tee Twist No

101 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl No

102 Jaclyn Corcoran Earlville IL Jazz Z Dash of Honor Yes

103 Denise Storm Chariton IA Six Shootr No

104 Ashlynn Miller Mechanicsville IA Alaina Jo Hancock SK No

105 Tracy Miller Mechanicsville IA Apollo Honor No

106 Tracy King Wever IA Tuff Little Flit No

107 Melisa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA Bartenders classy one No

108 Shea Greiner Bloomfield IA Highbrow Jane No

109 Alison Ragatz Cassville WI Two steppin To Fame Yes

110 Monica Gulling Runnells IA Bells Brandy-O Fashion No

111 McKayla Rand Ames IA Willys Leo No

112 Jack Loving Wilton IA Call A Quest No

113 Sabrina Miller Springville IA Cantbuyyouralibi Yes

114 Celsey Clair Carlisle IA spice No

115 lynn gray milan MO corona n lace No

116 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA PC Gunnin Oaks No Y

117 Rylee Bevan Bellevue IA Lil Sweet Cash Yes

118 Bailey Franklin Bloomington IL Gypsy Fame No

119 Sareena Madden Boone IA How D Iris No

120 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Pine Sunset Ace Yes
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121 Sara Boies indianola IA FL Forget Me Not No

122 Heather Johnson Clinton IA Iris Cash Treat No

123 Robbie Reszczynski Elkhorn WI Fire N Casanova Kid No

124 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Momas lil Wagon No 538

125 Jessica Wimmer Hartley IA First In His Class No

126 Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Annie's Yogi Doll No

127 Jessica Viner Central City IA Whiskey Dun it Before No

128 Shawnee Murphy Melrose IA Zips Cool Blue No

129 Sam Redman Prairie du Chien WI Gambler No

130 Stacy Bevan Bellevue IA Rockin Effortlessly Yes

131 craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Miracle on Ice No

132 Jacqui Elfering Burlington WI PC Anna Won Yes

133 Jenn Vantiger Donnellson IA Cajo Nowatas Melody No

134 Rae Fedler Lowell IA One Rare One No

135 William Johnson Centerville IA Rocky
136 Jan Bell Dubuque IA easys Diamond legend No

137 Dominic Haug Corydon IA Babe No

138 Heather Fehr Garrison IA Ginger No

139 Jackie Kragel Mapleton IA Bug Up Guy No

140 Emmie Rommann Springville IA Spirits Hollywood No

141 Megan Boyd Rockford IA Money on the rocks No

142 Deidre Weldon Atlanta MO Scooters Elegance No 15105

143 Kelly Green Vinton IA Van's Eddy Stinson No

144 Katie Stueck Burlington IA Im a Royal Casanova No

145 Marlee Stewart Gowrie IA DL Frenchman EZ Jet No

146 Chelsea Neuman Two rivers WI Clyde No

147 Jennifer Beck DELMAR IA DC French Rita No 11209

148 Rachel Oppenheimer Fort Madison IA R Rich E Rich No

149 Amanda Brundage maquoketa IA Especially Frost No

150 Randee Prindle Gilman city MO Star Dude Blackie No

151 Denise Storm Chariton IA Fols Bac No

152 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Top Rebel Magic No 14097

153 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Rumble On No 11255

154 McKenna Wigg Baxter IA Docs Smooth Duchess No

155 Aubrey Chapman Oconomowoc WI SH High Brow Blondie No

LATE Allison Plahn Ogden IA Colours Of The Moon No 18009



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE Fri Time Sat Time Average
Chelsea Neuman Two rivers WI Clyde 0.000 0.000 0.000

Jesi Fetters Moravia IA TJ Roan Boy 0.000 0.000 0.000
Chloe Wright Swisher IA Kenya Hear Me Now 0.000 0.000 0.000
Deidre Weldon Atlanta MO Scooters Elegance 0.000 0.000 0.000
JoAnna Haug Corydon IA Kegan 0.000 0.000 0.000
Dominic Haug Corydon IA Babe 0.000 0.000 0.000

Jan Bell Dubuque IA easys Diamond legend 0.000 0.000 0.000
Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan Bar Rocket 0.000 0.000 0.000
Erin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 0.000 0.000 0.000
Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Rumble On 0.000 0.000 0.000
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 0.000 0.000 0.000
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl 0.000 0.000 0.000
Tonya Williams Eagle WI Ask My Advice 0.000 0.000 0.000
Tonya Williams Eagle WI Dr Nick Bars Treasure 0.000 0.000 0.000
Denise Storm Chariton IA Fols Bac 0.000 0.000 0.000
Denise Storm Chariton IA Six Shootr 0.000 0.000 0.000

McKayla Rand Ames IA Willys Leo 0.000 0.000 0.000
Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 0.000 0.000 0.000

Marlee Stewart Gowrie IA DL Frenchman EZ Jet 0.000 0.000 0.000
Conny Winkers Woodman WI DHR Livin Legend 0.000 0.000 0.000
Maree Johnson Oskaloosa IA Haidas Rey Dual 0.000 0.000 0.000
Darci Ewing Bloomfield IA Ms. Sunfrost 0.000 0.000 0.000
Jaclyn Corcoran Earlville IL Barfly Brown 0.000 0.000 0.000
Sara Boies indianola IA FL Forget Me Not 0.000 0.000 0.000

Tamber Babler Dakota IL Mr Giga Jac 0.000 0.000 0.000
Brittany Snow Lineville IA M.E.S. Bo Baron Bonanza 0.000 0.000 0.000
Jacqui Elfering Burlington WI PC Anna Won 0.000 0.000 0.000
lynn gray milan MO corona n lace 0.000 0.000 0.000

Jennifer Slabaugh Houston MN Robin Nose Hollywood 0.000 0.000 0.000
Duane Diedrich Charlotte IA Six Sharp Streakin 0.000 0.000 0.000
Danae Diedrich Charlotte IA Earl 0.000 0.000 0.000
Denise Storm Chariton IA Mr. Studly Streak 0.000 0.000 0.000
craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Miracle on Ice 0.000 0.000 0.000

***DRAW IT OUT VETERINARY STRENGTH LINIMENT***
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craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Salty Fuel 0.000 0.000 0.000
Jordan Van Hamme Belle Plaine IA My Blue Hot Shot 0.000 0.000 0.000
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1 Melisa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA Bartenders classy one 96757 No

2 Sabrina Miller Springville IA Cantbuyyouralibi 29383 Yes

3 Randee Prindle Gilman city MO Star Dude Blackie No

4 Jenna Elfering Burlington WI VF Born Ta Be Beda No

5 Kelly Keller BLAIRSBURG IA Firen Angel Bonnie 79159 No

6 Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 1970 No

7 Rachel Oppenheimer Fort Madison IA R Rich E Rich 64251 No

8 Sarah Brown Peterson MN Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara Yes

9 Rae Fedler Lowell IA One Rare One 42212 No

10 Denise Storm Chariton IA Six Shootr 97490 No

11 Brian Jensen Dunnell MN Frenchgirlonfirewater Yes No

12 Heather Oppenheimer- Smith Farmington IA PC Firewater Quest 62450 No

13 Jesseca Zaruba Coggon IA Bug Em For Money 94450 No

14 Carol Snider Corydon IA Okie Dude 2000 7968 No

15 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Trust Me I Got This No 11130

16 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan Bar Rocket No

17 Carlie Schmitz Bellevue IA Trent San Peppy No yes

18 Jordan Van Hamme Belle Plaine IA My Blue Hot Shot 48133 No

19 Allison Plahn Ogden IA Colours Of The Moon No 18009

20 Wendy Brandt CLARION IA Easters Streakin Glo
21 Dominic Haug Corydon IA Babe No

22 Megan Boyd Rockford IA On the red honor
23 Jaclyn Corcoran Earlville IL Jazz Z Dash of Honor Yes

24 Bailey Franklin Bloomington IL Gypsy Fame 82083 No

25 Reahna Van Rees Marshalltown IA Bandit 100639 No

26 Shawnee Murphy Melrose IA Three Bugs Moon Bar No

27 Garrett Wahl Platteville WI Little Bob Kitty No

28 Becky Krause Mason City IA Jokers A Hotshot 74180 No

29 Erin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 70719 No 15190

30 Alyssa Blaser Bellevue IA Silky Firewater 88292 No Yes

31 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Pine Sunset Ace 33338 Yes

32 Tracy King Wever IA PFF Perks Flitterbug 31924 No

33 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 1632 No

34 Karen Kester West Point IA Coulda Foaled Me 50298 No

35 Rylee Bevan Bellevue IA Lil Sweet Cash Yes

36 Aubrey Chapman Oconomowoc WI SRStylish Frenchgirl No

37 Karen Payne ANAMOSA IA The Love Bug 23876

38 Payton Erritt Callender IA Sassy Trouble 100683 No

39 Sara Walter Palo IA POCOS REVENGE 21306 No 3200

40 Betty Ann Davis Albia IA Dancin For Chex 50475. ????? No
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41 Brooke Akers Gladstone IL Cocoa Kochina 87776 No

42 Jackie Kragel Mapleton IA Bug Up Guy No

43 Maree Johnson Oskaloosa IA Haidas Rey Dual No 16053

44 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Bold Iris Moonfire No 11130

45 McKenna Wigg Baxter IA Kat 100259 No

46 Roxane Kohlhof Runnells IA Mac Hammer No

47 Kelly Green Vinton IA Van's Eddy Stinson 1587 No

48 Tami Gorton Rowley IA Gallo del Chex 39583 No 12092

49 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Dr Nick Bars Treasure No 538

50 Danielle Griggs STORY CITY IA FK Son of a Gun No

51 Danae Diedrich Charlotte IA Earl No

52 Heather Fehr Garrison IA Ginger 87345 No

53 Kelly Keller BLAIRSBURG IA Lost Valley Mint 79159 No

54 Sara Boies indianola IA FL Forget Me Not No

55 Robbie Reszczynski Elkhorn WI HF Stickin The Queen 2518 No

56 Patty McDonah Trempealeau WI SH Doctor Nick Bar No

57 Sara Swender Lisbon IA Calvin Spanish Zan No

58 Amber Yager Highland WI Kasper Yes

59 craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Salty Fuel 1973 No

60 Katie Anderson West Branch IA LR Frenchie Playgirl 101863 No 18092

61 Lillian Jergens Ankeny IA Shesa All Star Clue 102032 No

62 Peggy Stevens Baldwin IA Sweet Mystical Josie 23150 No

63 Rachel Seidel Moberly MO Star Room No

64 Jessica Viner Central City IA DC Cinnamon Smoke No

65 Doug Fradenburgh Mankato MN Streakin Six Bar 19841 No

66 Caitlyn Clair Carlisle IA BB Bingo Taquita No

67 Erin Wilkens RANDOM LAKE WI UWRF Just A BitofBoom Yes

68 Kristi Roseland Gilman IA Iris Rose Petal 23200 No

69 Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Iris Tar Baby 100684 No

70 Jennifer Beck DELMAR IA DC French Rita 50344 No 11209

71 Lindsey Kemmsies Elk Run Heights IA CEO Final Answer 64298 No

72 Sabrina Miller Springville IA Dashin a firewater 29383 Yes

73 Jenn Vantiger Donnellson IA Cajo Nowatas Melody 85301 No

74 Mallory Fisher Marshalltown IA Bold Tialero 100431 No

75 Emma Seidel Moberly MO Heart Breaking Effort No

76 Hope Moreland Green Valley IL Chica Leta San No

77 Conny Winkers Woodman WI DHR Livin Legend Yes

78 lynn gray milan MO corona n lace 46913 No

79 Jana Edwards Baldwin IA Bold Willow Doc 46116 No

80 Darci Ewing Bloomfield IA Ms. Sunfrost 95829 No
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81 Sara Walter Palo IA FIRST DOWN IRIS 21306 No 3200

82 Tacie Overturf Boone IA Morgans Scootin Bub No

83 Aubrey Chapman Oconomowoc WI SH High Brow Blondie No

84 Denise Storm Chariton IA Fols Bac 97490 No

85 Randee Prindle Gilman city MO Cats Docnclabber No

86 Chris Kleidon NORTH BRANCH MN CK Shellys Sierra No

87 Hillary Lynch Bernard IA Streakin Six Sioux No unknown

88 JoAnna Haug Corydon IA Kegan No

89 Tamber Babler Dakota IL Mr Giga Jac No

90 Karlie Proesch Clarence IA Flitter Dry No

91 Lisa Caraway Cedar Rapids IA Runnin A Hot Pepper Pending No

92 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Top Rebel Magic 90379 No 14097

93 Kathy Grady Otho IA M t hottie 1503 No No

94 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Shieks Fancy Time 78840 No

95 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Rumble On Yes No 11255

96 Jack Loving Wilton IA Call A Quest 45080 No

97 Tracy King Wever IA Tuff Little Flit 31924 No

98 Chloe Wright Swisher IA Kenya Hear Me Now No

99 Angelique Deright Knoxville IA Shea French Pop Tart 40566 No

100 Brittany Snow Lineville IA M.E.S. Bo Baron Bonanza 97808 No

101 McKayla Rand Ames IA Willys Leo No

102 Rachel Oppenheimer Fort Madison IA JD Fire Up The Jet 64251 No

103 Steven Baas Maquoketa IA EMMYISABIGREDHOTROD 97181

104 Duane Diedrich Charlotte IA Six Sharp Streakin No

105 Jan Bell Dubuque IA easys Diamond legend
106 Shea Greiner Bloomfield IA Highbrow Jane No

107 Donna Schrock denver IA Smoke N Joe Dunit 6084 No

108 craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Miracle on Ice 1973 No

109 Tara Kane Garrison IA Iris Spinner 50297 No

110 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA French Intimadator 33338 Yes

111 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA PC Gunnin Oaks 31715 No Y

112 Erin Wilkens RANDOM LAKE WI Perks Easy Lady Yes

113 Trinity Long Maquoketa IA Annibell No

114 Kate Ries Sutherland IA Simon 94837 No 18102

115 Jessica Wimmer Hartley IA First In His Class No

116 Megan Boyd Rockford IA Money on the rocks No

117 Ashlynn Miller Mechanicsville IA Alaina Jo Hancock SK 97746 No

118 Karaline Rankin Iowa Falls IA Miss Dusty Gun No

119 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Ask My Advice No 538

120 Stacy Bevan Bellevue IA Rockin Effortlessly Yes
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121 Kate Neil Des Moines IA Dash N Caylx No

122 Amanda Corcoran waterloo IA RR Driftn Jo Zan No

123 Alyssa Blaser Bellevue IA Beboppin tough 88292 No Yes

124 Madisen Boyle Marion IA Sharp Dude 100730 No

125 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 90379 No 14097

126 Kathy Roseland Marshalltown IA Bustarun Iris No

127 Jaclyn Corcoran Earlville IL Barfly Brown Yes

128 Emmie Rommann Springville IA Spirits Hollywood 67608 No

129 Riley Schmitt Holland IA Snorts Pepto No

130 Brooke Akers Gladstone IL Snowbound Boogie 87776 No

131 Ruth McDermott Walker IA Iris Moons Legend 19301 No

132 Kara Christensen Fort Dodge IA Slewarose 90688 No

133 Monica Gulling Runnells IA Bells Brandy-O Fashion 69175 No

134 Marissa Miene Toddville IA Coyote Dry 90193 No

135 Heather Johnson Clinton IA Iris Cash Treat No

136 Jennifer Beck DELMAR IA Okie Dokey Iris 50344 No 11209

137 Deidre Weldon Atlanta MO Scooters Elegance No 15105

138 Matt Koch olin IA Iris flyin bugs 94264 No

139 Celsey Clair Carlisle IA spice No

140 Gary Seidel Moberly MO Rosies Makin Memories No

141 Jacqui Elfering Burlington WI PC Anna Won Yes

142 Amy Shireman East Dubuque IL Feathers a flying No

143 Caleb Moody Mount Auburn IA RCK Mustang Sally 58150 No

144 Nicole Meyer Maquoketa IA Hoosier Ace by Coax 90130 No

145 Doug Fradenburgh Mankato MN Bugs Commander 19841 No

146 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl 1632 No

147 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Momas lil Wagon No 538

148 Denise Storm Chariton IA Mr. Studly Streak 97490 No

149 Talynn Griggs STORY CITY IA Skeets Made Man No

150 Stephanie Kleidon NORTH BRANCH MN Guinness Black No yes

151 Katie Stueck Burlington IA Im a Royal Casanova 94451 No

152 Diana Brown Promise City IA Leo's Tuck N Run 0 No

153 Traci Fassbender Dodgeville WI Pie in the Socks No

154 Kelly Green Vinton IA Dash To Pay Window 1587 No

155 Heather Fehr Garrison IA Colorado Jet Traffic 87345 No

156 Shawnee Murphy Melrose IA Zips Cool Blue No

157 Karsey Mueller Montfort WI Vera vintage No

158 Amanda Brundage maquoketa IA Especially Frost 102100 No

159 Jennifer Slabaugh Houston MN Robin Nose Hollywood 75611 No 10090

160 Jesi Fetters Moravia IA TJ Roan Boy 75809 No
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161 Marlee Stewart Gowrie IA DL Frenchman EZ Jet No

162 Shannon Ward Taintor IA Mega Money 58894 No

163 Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Annie's Yogi Doll 34217 No

164 Katelynn Shields Knoxville IA Rc Blazing red hot 96756 No

165 Jessica Viner Central City IA Whiskey Dun it Before No

166 Chelsea Neuman Two rivers WI Clyde No

167 Gay Ellen Vick Vinton IA L.O.Wilson 79217 No

168 Randee Prindle Gilman city MO Emma Gonna Fly No

169 Sydney Oberfoell Cedar Rapids IA Current Topic Yes No

170 Verlin Potts Boone IA Pay Hot Shot No

171 Valerie Watson BELLEVUE IA TTT Oopsadaisy No

172 Amanda Palzkill Blue Mounds WI One Slick Ruby No

173 Tracy Miller Mechanicsville IA Apollo Honor 25480 No

174 Amelia Hetfield MADISON WI Mo Max Millionaire No

175 Angelique Deright Knoxville IA Diamonds R Forever 40566 No

176 Lindsey Kemmsies Elk Run Heights IA Lucky Charmed 64298 No

177 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches Yes No 11255

178 Kacie Flaig Albia IA Too Tee Twist 88284 No

179 Becky Koch olin IA Kitty 63389 No

180 Chelsea McEvoy Walker IA Frenchman SillyTilly 95022 No

181 William Johnson Centerville IA Rocky 101204

182 Robbie Reszczynski Elkhorn WI Fire N Casanova Kid No

183 Heather Meeks Green Valley IL Tiger Lilly No

184 McKenna Wigg Baxter IA Docs Smooth Duchess 100259 No

LATE Jennifer Conrad Madrid IA Astreakinflashdee Yes

LATE Jennifer Conrad Madrid IA BF Streakin Shesa Yes

LATE Taylor Dorbeck Powersville MO Breezes Dandy Kat No
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1 Tayler Wessely Elk Run Heights IA Lucky Charmed No

2 Audrey Kennelly Blandinsville IL Nick 101375 No

3 Madeline Teague Webster City IA Gizmo (NR) No

4 Madison Lewis Garwin IA Princess Shetan 100619 No

5 Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Iris Tar Baby 100684 No

6 Mallory Fisher Marshalltown IA Bold Tialero 100431 No

7 Reahna Van Rees Marshalltown IA Bandit 100639 No

8 Katie Anderson West Branch IA LR Frenchie Playgirl 101863 No 18092

9 Destiny Brown Promise City IA Lady No

10 JoAnna Haug Corydon IA Kegan No

11 Emma Seidel Moberly MO Heart Breaking Effort No

12 Kalie Buenting Gowrie IA Miss Kitty No

13 Jerzey Shultz Cedar Rapids IA Shesa All Star Clue No

14 Riley Tillet Davis IL Do Bees Doc No

15 Chelsea McEvoy Walker IA Frenchman SillyTilly 95022 No
16 Karaline Rankin Iowa Falls IA Miss Dusty Gun No

17 Payton Erritt Callender IA Sassy Trouble 100683 No

18 Marissa Miene Toddville IA Coyote Dry 90193 No

19 Audrey Kennelly Blandinsville IL Snowbound Boogie 101375 No

20 Dominic Haug Corydon IA Babe No

21 Maecyn Lewis Garwin IA Copper 100620 No

22 Tayler Wessely Elk Run Heights IA Blue Eyes No

CO Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 90379 No 14097 0.000
CO Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Top Rebel Magic 90379 No 14097 0.000
CO Ashlynn Miller Mechanicsville IA Alaina Jo Hancock SK 97746 No 0.000
CO Taylor Dorbeck Powersville MO Breezes Dandy Kat No 0.000
CO Rylee Bevan Bellevue IA Lil Sweet Cash Yes 0.000
CO Alyssa Blaser Bellevue IA Beboppin tough 88292 No Yes 0.000
CO Alyssa Blaser Bellevue IA Silky Firewater 88292 No Yes 0.000
CO Shawnee Murphy Melrose IA Three Bugs Moon Bar No 0.000
CO Shawnee Murphy Melrose IA Zips Cool Blue No 0.000
CO Karlie Proesch Clarence IA Flitter Dry No 0.000

**TOP NOTCH EQUINE SATURDAY**

YOUTH 4D | Waterloo, IA | May 12, 2018 | $50 Added 						
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1 Kristi Roseland Gilman IA Iris Rose Petal 23200

2 Gay Ellen Vick Vinton IA L.O.Wilson 79217

3 Valerie Watson BELLEVUE IA TTT Oopsadaisy
4 Duane Diedrich Charlotte IA Six Sharp Streakin
5 Christine Egan Central City IA Ginger
6 Monica Gulling Runnells IA Bells Brandy-O Fashion 69175

7 Gary Seidel Moberly MO Rosies Makin Memories
CO Tami Gorton Rowley IA Gallo del Chex 39583 0.000
CO Kathy Roseland Marshalltown IA Bustarun Iris 0.000
CO Karen Kester West Point IA Coulda Foaled Me 50298 0.000
CO Jan Bell Dubuque IA easys Diamond legend 0.000
CO Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan Bar Rocket 0.000
CO Becky Krause Mason City IA Jokers A Hotshot 74180 0.000
CO Betty Ann Davis Albia IA Dancin For Chex 50475 0.000
CO Kathy Kuhn Farley IA French Intimadator 33338 0.000
CO Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Pine Sunset Ace 33338 0.000
CO Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 1632 0.000
CO Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl 1632 0.000
CO Ruth McDermott Walker IA Iris Moons Legend 19301 0.000
CO Tracy Miller Mechanicsville IA Apollo Honor 25480 0.000
CO Jack Loving Wilton IA Call A Quest 45080 0.000
CO Sara Walter Palo IA FIRST DOWN IRIS 21306 0.000
CO Sara Walter Palo IA POCOS REVENGE 21306 0.000
CO Donna Schrock denver IA Smoke N Joe Dunit 6084 0.000
CO Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 1970 0.000
CO Conny Winkers Woodman WI DHR Livin Legend 0.000
CO Verlin Potts Boone IA Pay Hot Shot 0.000
CO lynn gray milan MO corona n lace 46913 0.000
CO Peggy Stevens Baldwin IA Sweet Mystical Josie 23150 0.000
CO craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Miracle on Ice 1973 0.000
CO craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Salty Fuel 1973 0.000
CO Carol Snider Corydon IA Okie Dude 2000 7968 0.000

**JAN'S SEWTIQUE SATURDAY**

SENIOR 4D | Waterloo, IA | May 12, 2018 | $50 Added 						



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE Sat Time Sun Time Diff +/-
Chelsea Neuman Two rivers WI Clyde 0.000 0.000 0.000

Jesi Fetters Moravia IA TJ Roan Boy 0.000 0.000 0.000
Chloe Wright Swisher IA Kenya Hear Me Now 0.000 0.000 0.000
Erin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 0.000 0.000 0.000
Ruth McDermott Walker IA Iris Moons Legend 0.000 0.000 0.000
Carlie Schmitz Bellevue IA Trent San Peppy 0.000 0.000 0.000

Marlee Stewart Gowrie IA DL Frenchman EZ Jet 0.000 0.000 0.000
Brooke Akers Gladstone IL Cocoa Kochina 0.000 0.000 0.000
Brooke Akers Gladstone IL Snowbound Boogie 0.000 0.000 0.000
Conny Winkers Woodman WI DHR Livin Legend 0.000 0.000 0.000
Maree Johnson Oskaloosa IA Haidas Rey Dual 0.000 0.000 0.000
Darci Ewing Bloomfield IA Ms. Sunfrost 0.000 0.000 0.000

Nicole Meyer Maquoketa IA Hoosier Ace by Coax 0.000 0.000 0.000
Taylor Dorbeck Powersville MO Breezes Dandy Kat 0.000 0.000 0.000
Sara Boies indianola IA FL Forget Me Not 0.000 0.000 0.000

Bailey Franklin Bloomington IL Gypsy Fame 0.000 0.000 0.000
Jennifer Slabaugh Houston MN Robin Nose Hollywood 0.000 0.000 0.000

Stacy Bevan Bellevue IA Rockin Effortlessly 0.000 0.000 0.000

***Dream Big Hidez | $100 BONUS PAYOUT***

          2 Run Target Time (Sat/Sun) May 12/13, 2018 



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME
Alyssa Blaser Bellevue IA Beboppin tough 0.000
Wendy Brandt CLARION IA Easters Streakin Glo 0.000
Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 0.000
Jennifer Conrad Madrid IA Astreakinflashdee 0.000
Jenna Elfering Burlington WI VF Born Ta Be Beda 0.000
Tracy King Wever IA PFF Perks Flitterbug 0.000
Karsey Mueller Montfort WI Vera vintage 0.000

**Powered by Purina**
Futurity 2D Side Pot | May 12, 2018 | $100 Added



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME
Stacy Bevan Bellevue IA Rockin Effortlessly 0.000
Alyssa Blaser Bellevue IA Silky Firewater 0.000
Sarah Brown Peterson MN Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara 0.000
Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches 0.000

Jennifer Conrad Madrid IA BF Streakin Shesa 0.000
Amanda Corcoran waterloo IA RR Driftn Jo Zan 0.000

Brian Jensen Dunnell MN Frenchgirlonfirewater 0.000
Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Pine Sunset Ace 0.000
Hillary Lynch Bernard IA Streakin Six Sioux 0.000

Katelynn Shields Knoxville IA Rc Blazing red hot 0.000
McKenna Wigg Baxter IA Kat 0.000

Tonya Williams Eagle WI Ask My Advice 0.000

**MVP - United Vet Equine**

2D Derby Side Pot | May 12, 2018 | $100 Added



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE N
BH

A
W

PR
A

U
BR

A

TIME
1 Steven Baas Maquoketa IA EMMYISABIGREDHOTROD 97181

2 Randee Prindle Gilman city MO Star Dude Blackie No

3 Melisa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA Bartenders classy one 96757 No

4 Denise Storm Chariton IA Mr. Studly Streak 97490 No

5 Brian Jensen Dunnell MN Frenchgirlonfirewater Yes No

6 Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 1970 No

7 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Shieks Fancy Time 78840 No

8 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Bold Iris Moonfire No 11130

9 Jesi Fetters Moravia IA TJ Roan Boy 75809 No

10 Bailey Franklin Bloomington IL Gypsy Fame 82083 No

11 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan Bar Rocket No

12 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Ask My Advice No 538

13 Darci Ewing Bloomfield IA Ms. Sunfrost 95829 No

14 Heather Meeks Green Valley IL Tiger Lilly No

15 Ashley Meyer Zwingle IA Firewaters Design 22630 Yes

16 Dominic Haug Corydon IA Babe No

17 craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Salty Fuel 1973 No

18 Kacie Flaig Albia IA Too Tee Twist 88284 No

19 Becky Krause Mason City IA Jokers A Hotshot 74180 No

20 Marissa Miene Toddville IA Coyote Dry 90193 No

21 Heather Johnson Clinton IA Iris Cash Treat No

22 Gay Ellen Vick Vinton IA L.O.Wilson 79217 No

23 Sara Walter Palo IA FIRST DOWN IRIS 21306 No 3200

24 Betty Ann Davis Albia IA Dancin For Chex 50475. ????? No

25 Jaclyn Corcoran Earlville IL Barfly Brown Yes

26 Stacy Bevan Bellevue IA Rockin Effortlessly Yes

27 Taylor Dorbeck Powersville MO Breezes Dandy Kat No

28 Tamber Babler Dakota IL Mr Giga Jac No

29 Emmie Rommann Springville IA Spirits Hollywood 67608 No

30 Riley Schmitt Holland IA Snorts Pepto No

31 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 1632 No

32 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA French Intimadator 33338 Yes

33 Shawnee Murphy Melrose IA Zips Cool Blue No

34 Robbie Reszczynski Elkhorn WI HF Stickin The Queen 2518 No

35 Jennifer Conrad Madrid IA Astreakinflashdee Yes

36 Jessica Viner Central City IA DC Cinnamon Smoke No

37 Danielle Griggs STORY CITY IA FK Son of a Gun No

38 Aubrey Chapman Oconomowoc WI SRStylish Frenchgirl No

39 Ashlynn Miller Mechanicsville IA Alaina Jo Hancock SK 97746 No

40 Jennifer Beck DELMAR IA Okie Dokey Iris 50344 No 11209

**MVP / United Vet Equine SUNDAY**
Go For Broke Barrel Race | Waterloo, IA | May 13, 2018 | $1000 Added Open 5d							



**MVP / United Vet Equine SUNDAY**
Go For Broke Barrel Race | Waterloo, IA | May 13, 2018 | $1000 Added Open 5d							

41 Becky Koch olin IA Kitty 63389 No

42 Tracy King Wever IA PFF Perks Flitterbug 31924 No

43 Amelia Hetfield MADISON WI Mo Max Millionaire No

44 Rachel Seidel Moberly MO Star Room No

45 Roxane Kohlhof Runnells IA Mac Hammer No

46 Lindsey Kemmsies Elk Run Heights IA CEO Final Answer 64298 No

47 Angelique Deright Knoxville IA Shea French Pop Tart 40566 No

48 Rachel Oppenheimer Fort Madison IA JD Fire Up The Jet 64251 No

49 Stephanie Kleidon NORTH BRANCH MN Guinness Black No yes

50 Sarah Brown Peterson MN Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara Yes

51 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches Yes No 11255

52 Amanda Corcoran waterloo IA RR Driftn Jo Zan No

53 Hope Moreland Green Valley IL Chica Leta San No

54 Monica Gulling Runnells IA Bells Brandy-O Fashion 69175 No

55 Gary Seidel Moberly MO Rosies Makin Memories No

56 Doug Fradenburgh Mankato MN Bugs Commander 19841 No

57 Karen Payne ANAMOSA IA The Love Bug 23876

58 Danae Diedrich Charlotte IA Earl No

59 Jack Loving Wilton IA Call A Quest 45080 No

60 Shannon Ward Taintor IA Mega Money 58894 No

61 Sabrina Miller Springville IA Dashin a firewater 29383 Yes

62 Chelsea Neuman Two rivers WI Clyde No

63 John McPhail Lisbon IA Cut and Burn No

64 Tracy Miller Mechanicsville IA Apollo Honor 25480 No

65 Jessica Wimmer Hartley IA First In His Class No

66 Erin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 70719 No 15190

67 Brooke Akers Gladstone IL Snowbound Boogie 87776 No

68 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 90379 No 14097

69 Kelly Green Vinton IA Dash To Pay Window 1587 No

70 Sara Boies indianola IA FL Forget Me Not No

71 Lisa Caraway Cedar Rapids IA Runnin A Hot Pepper Pending No

72 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Dr Nick Bars Treasure No 538

73 Randee Prindle Gilman city MO Emma Gonna Fly No

74 Jenn Vantiger Donnellson IA Cajo Nowatas Melody 85301 No

75 Emma Seidel Moberly MO Heart Breaking Effort No

76 Jaclyn Corcoran Earlville IL Jazz Z Dash of Honor Yes

77 McKayla Rand Ames IA Willys Leo No

78 Caitlyn Clair Carlisle IA BB Bingo Taquita No

79 Katelynn Shields Knoxville IA Rc Blazing red hot 96756 No

80 Heather Oppenheimer- Smith Farmington IA PC Firewater Quest 62450 No



**MVP / United Vet Equine SUNDAY**
Go For Broke Barrel Race | Waterloo, IA | May 13, 2018 | $1000 Added Open 5d							

81 Talynn Griggs Story City IA Skeets Made Man No

82 Chris Kleidon NORTH BRANCH MN CK Shellys Sierra No

83 Reahna Van Rees Marshalltown IA Bandit 100639 No

84 Chloe Wright Swisher IA Kenya Hear Me Now No

85 Jan Bell Dubuque IA easys Diamond legend No

86 Valerie Watson BELLEVUE IA TTT Oopsadaisy No

87 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Pine Sunset Ace 33338 Yes

88 Chelsea McEvoy Walker IA Frenchman SillyTilly 95022 No

89 Diana Brown Promise City IA Leo's Tuck N Run 0 No

90 Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Annie's Yogi Doll 34217 No

91 Alyssa Blaser Bellevue IA Beboppin tough 88292 No Yes

92 Rae Fedler Lowell IA One Rare One 42212 No

93 craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Miracle on Ice 1973 No

94 McKenna Wigg Baxter IA Docs Smooth Duchess 100259 No

95 Karaline Rankin Iowa Falls IA Miss Dusty Gun No

96 Maree Johnson Oskaloosa IA Haidas Rey Dual No 16053

97 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl 1632 No

98 William Johnson Centerville IA Rocky 101204

99 Conny Winkers Woodman WI DHR Livin Legend Yes

100 Celsey Clair Carlisle IA spice No

101 Matt Koch olin IA Iris flyin bugs 94264 No

102 Kate Ries Sutherland IA Simon 94837 No 18102

103 Shea Greiner Bloomfield IA Highbrow Jane No

104 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA PC Gunnin Oaks 31715 No Y
105 Stefanie Baas MAQUOKETA IA Streakin Bug Passum 94260 No

106 lynn gray milan MO corona n lace 46913 No

107 Ruth McDermott Walker IA Iris Moons Legend 19301 No

108 Amanda Palzkill Blue Mounds WI One Slick Ruby No

109 Amy Shireman East Dubuque IL Feathers a flying No

110 Sydney Oberfoell Cedar Rapids IA Current Topic Yes No

111 Patty McDonah Trempealeau WI SH Doctor Nick Bar No

112 JoAnna Haug Corydon IA Kegan No

113 Heather Fehr Garrison IA Ginger 87345 No

114 Jennifer Slabaugh Houston MN Robin Nose Hollywood 75611 No 10090

115 Brittany Snow Lineville IA M.E.S. Bo Baron Bonanza 97808 No

116 Denise Storm Chariton IA Six Shootr 97490 No

117 Allison Plahn Ogden IA Colours Of The Moon No 18009

118 Angelique Deright Knoxville IA Diamonds R Forever 40566 No

119 Rachel Oppenheimer Fort Madison IA R Rich E Rich 64251 No

120 Marlee Stewart Gowrie IA DL Frenchman EZ Jet No



**MVP / United Vet Equine SUNDAY**
Go For Broke Barrel Race | Waterloo, IA | May 13, 2018 | $1000 Added Open 5d							

121 Carol Snider Corydon IA Okie Dude 2000 7968 No

122 Aubrey Chapman Oconomowoc WI SH High Brow Blondie No

123 Caleb Moody Mount Auburn IA RCK Mustang Sally 58150 No

124 Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Iris Tar Baby 100684 No

125 Rylee Bevan Bellevue IA Lil Sweet Cash Yes

126 Jennifer Conrad Madrid IA BF Streakin Shesa Yes

127 John McPhail Lisbon IA Wimpy Six Suns No

128 Kathy Roseland Marshalltown IA Bustarun Iris No

129 Verlin Potts Boone IA Pay Hot Shot No

130 Brooke Akers Gladstone IL Cocoa Kochina 87776 No

131 Jennifer Beck DELMAR IA DC French Rita 50344 No 11209

132 Nicole Meyer Maquoketa IA Hoosier Ace by Coax 90130 No

133 Katie Stueck Burlington IA Im a Royal Casanova 94451 No

134 Randee Prindle Gilman city MO Cats Docnclabber No

135 Tara Kane Garrison IA Iris Spinner 50297 No

136 Madisen Boyle Marion IA Sharp Dude 100730 No

137 Hillary Lynch Bernard IA Streakin Six Sioux No unknown

138 Sabrina Miller Springville IA Cantbuyyouralibi Yes yes

139 Lindsey Kemmsies Elk Run Heights IA Lucky Charmed 64298 No

140 Karlie Proesch Clarence IA Flitter Dry No

141 Donna Schrock denver IA Smoke N Joe Dunit 6084 No

142 Traci Fassbender Dodgeville WI Pie in the Socks No

143 Duane Diedrich Charlotte IA Six Sharp Streakin No

144 Ronda Potts Boone IA Little Red Wood No

145 Mallory Fisher Marshalltown IA Bold Tialero 100431 No

146 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Momas lil Wagon No 538

147 Carlie Schmitz Bellevue IA Trent San Peppy No yes

148 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Top Rebel Magic 90379 No 14097

149 Tracy King Wever IA Tuff Little Flit 31924 No

150 Alyssa Blaser Bellevue IA Silky Firewater 88292 No Yes

151 Deidre Weldon Atlanta MO Scooters Elegance No 15105

152 Payton Erritt Callender IA Sassy Trouble 100683 No

153 Jessica Viner Central City IA Whiskey Dun it Before No

154 Karen Kester West Point IA Coulda Foaled Me 50298 No

155 Shawnee Murphy Melrose IA Three Bugs Moon Bar No

156 Kristi Roseland Gilman IA Iris Rose Petal 23200 No

157 Tami Gorton Rowley IA Gallo del Chex 39583 No 12092

158 Sara Walter Palo IA POCOS REVENGE 21306 No 3200

159 McKenna Wigg Baxter IA Kat 100259 No

160 Tacie Overturf Boone IA Morgans Scootin Bub No



**MVP / United Vet Equine SUNDAY**
Go For Broke Barrel Race | Waterloo, IA | May 13, 2018 | $1000 Added Open 5d							

161 Kelly Green Vinton IA Van's Eddy Stinson 1587 No

162 Denise Storm Chariton IA Fols Bac 97490 No

163 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Rumble On Yes No 11255

164 Heather Fehr Garrison IA Colorado Jet Traffic 87345 No

165 Jackie Kragel Mapleton IA Bug Up Guy No

LATE Kristy Teague Webster City IA Special Blue Passum 48806 No



DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE N
BH

A
W

PR
A

U
BR

A

TIME
1 Audrey Kennelly Blandinsville IL Nick 101375 No

2 Dominic Haug Corydon IA Babe No

3 Reahna Van Rees Marshalltown IA Bandit 100639 No

4 Tayler Wessely Elk Run Heights IA Lucky Charmed No

5 Mallory Fisher Marshalltown IA Bold Tialero 100431 No

6 Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Iris Tar Baby 100684 No

7 Emma Seidel Moberly MO Heart Breaking Effort No

8 Destiny Brown Promise City IA Lady No

9 Marissa Miene Toddville IA Coyote Dry 90193 No

10 Karaline Rankin Iowa Falls IA Miss Dusty Gun No

11 Riley Tillet Davis IL Do Bees Doc No

12 Payton Erritt Callender IA Sassy Trouble 100683 No

13 Jerzey Shultz Cedar Rapids IA Shesa All Star Clue No

14 Katie Anderson West Branch IA LR Frenchie Playgirl 101863 No 18092

15 JoAnna Haug Corydon IA Kegan No

16 Tayler Wessely Elk Run Heights IA Blue Eyes No

17 Madeline Teague Webster City IA Gizmo (NR) No

18 Audrey Kennelly Blandinsville IL Snowbound Boogie 101375 No

CO Rylee Bevan Bellevue IA Lil Sweet Cash Yes 0.000
CO Alyssa Blaser Bellevue IA Beboppin tough 88292 No Yes 0.000
CO Alyssa Blaser Bellevue IA Silky Firewater 88292 No Yes 0.000
CO Taylor Dorbeck Powersville MO Breezes Dandy Kat No 0.000
CO Ashlynn Miller Mechanicsville IA Alaina Jo Hancock SK 97746 No 0.000
CO Shawnee Murphy Melrose IA Three Bugs Moon Bar No 0.000
CO Shawnee Murphy Melrose IA Zips Cool Blue No 0.000
CO Karlie Proesch Clarence IA Flitter Dry No 0.000
CO Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 90379 No 14097 0.000
CO Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Top Rebel Magic 90379 No 14097 0.000

**TOP NOTCH EQUINE SUNDAY**

YOUTH 4D | Waterloo, IA | May 13, 2018 | $50 Added 						



DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE N
BH

A

TIME
1 Christine Egan Central City IA Ginger
2 Valerie Watson BELLEVUE IA TTT Oopsadaisy
3 Kristi Roseland Gilman IA Iris Rose Petal 23200

4 Gary Seidel Moberly MO Rosies Makin Memories
5 Gay Ellen Vick Vinton IA L.O.Wilson 79217

6 Lisa Caraway Cedar Rapids IA Runnin A Hot Pepper Pending

CO Kathy Roseland Marshalltown IA Bustarun Iris 0.000
CO Karen Kester West Point IA Coulda Foaled Me 50298 0.000
CO Jan Bell Dubuque IA easys Diamond legend 0.000
CO Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan Bar Rocket 0.000
CO Becky Krause Mason City IA Jokers A Hotshot 74180 0.000
CO Betty Ann Davis Albia IA Dancin For Chex 50475 0.000
CO Kathy Kuhn Farley IA French Intimadator 33338 0.000
CO Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Pine Sunset Ace 33338 0.000
CO Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 1632 0.000
CO Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl 1632 0.000
CO Ruth McDermott Walker IA Iris Moons Legend 19301 0.000
CO Tracy Miller Mechanicsville IA Apollo Honor 25480 0.000
CO Jack Loving Wilton IA Call A Quest 45080 0.000
CO Sara Walter Palo IA FIRST DOWN IRIS 21306 0.000
CO Sara Walter Palo IA POCOS REVENGE 21306 0.000
CO Donna Schrock denver IA Smoke N Joe Dunit 6084 0.000
CO Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 1970 0.000
CO Conny Winkers Woodman WI DHR Livin Legend 0.000
CO Verlin Potts Boone IA Pay Hot Shot 0.000
CO Ronda Potts Boone IA Little Red Wood 0.000
CO John McPhail Lisbon IA Cut and Burn 0.000
CO John McPhail Lisbon IA Wimpy Six Suns 0.000
CO lynn gray milan MO corona n lace 46913 0.000
CO craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Miracle on Ice 1973 0.000
CO craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Salty Fuel 1973 0.000
CO Carol Snider Corydon IA Okie Dude 2000 7968 0.000

**JAN'S SEWTIQUE SUNDAY**

SENIOR 4D | Waterloo, IA | May 13, 2018 | $50 Added 						
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